BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
KTM

RR 400

RR 450

RR 520 4T ENDURO

RR 400 4T

RR 450 4T

RR 520 4T ENDURO

RR 400 ENDURO 4T

RR 450 ENDURO 4T

RR 498 ENDURO 4T

RR 350 ENDURO 4T

RR 400 ENDURO 4T

RR 450 ENDURO 4T

RR 498 ENDURO 4T

RR 400 ENDURO 4T

RR 450 ENDURO 4T

RR 498 ENDURO 4T

RR 390 ENDURO 4T

RR 430 ENDURO 4T

RR 480 ENDURO 4T

RR 390 ENDURO 4T EFI

RR 430 ENDURO 4T EFI

RR 480 ENDURO 4T EFI

RR 390 ENDURO 4T EFI

RR 430 ENDURO 4T EFI

RR 480 ENDURO 4T EFI

RR 390 ENDURO 4T EFI

RR 430 ENDURO 4T EFI

RR 480 ENDURO 4T EFI

RR 390 ENDURO 4T EFI

RR 430 ENDURO 4T EFI

RR 480 ENDURO 4T EFI

RR 390 ENDURO 4T

RR 430 ENDURO 4T

RR 480 ENDURO 4T

RR 450 ENDURO 4T Racing

RR 498 ENDURO 4T Racing

RR 430 ENDURO 4T Racing

RR 480 ENDURO 4T Racing

RR 430 ENDURO 4T EFI Racing
RR 480 ENDURO 4T EFI Racing
RR 390 ENDURO 4T EFI Racing
RR 430 ENDURO 4T EFI Racing
RR 480 ENDURO 4T EFI Racing
RR 390 ENDURO 4T EFI Racing
RR 430 ENDURO 4T EFI Racing
RR 480 ENDURO 4T EFI Racing
RR 390 ENDURO 4T EFI Racing
RR 430 ENDURO 4T EFI Racing
RR 480 ENDURO 4T EFI Racing
RR 390 ENDURO 4T EFI Racing
RR 430 ENDURO 4T EFI Racing
RR 480 ENDURO 4T EFI Racing
RR 450 SUPERMOTARD 4T

RR 520 SUPERMOTARD 4T
DUKE 690

398
448
498
398
448
498
398
448
498
349
398
448
498
398
448
498
390
430
480
390
430
480
390
430
480
386
431
478
386
431
478
386
431
478
448
498
430
480
430
480
390
430
480
386
431
478
386
431
478
386
431
478
448
498
690

2010 EUROPE
2010 EUROPE
2010 EUROPE
2011 EUROPE
2011 EUROPE
2011 EUROPE
2012 ALL
2012 ALL
2012 ALL
2013 ALL
2013 ALL
2013 ALL
2013 ALL
2014 ALL
2014 ALL
2014 ALL
2015 ALL
2015 ALL
2015 ALL
2016 ALL
2016 ALL
2016 ALL
2017 ALL
2017 ALL
2017 ALL
2018 ALL
2018 ALL
2018 ALL
2019 ALL
2019 ALL
2019 ALL
2020 ALL
2020 ALL
2020 ALL
2014 ALL
2014 ALL
2015 ALL
2015 ALL
2016 ALL
2016 ALL
2017 ALL
2017 ALL
2017 ALL
2018 ALL
2018 ALL
2018 ALL
2019 ALL
2019 ALL
2019 ALL
2020 ALL
2020 ALL
2020 ALL
2011 EUROPE
2011 EUROPE
2008 ALL

29 KW(39 PS)
38 KW(52 PS)
44 KW(60 PS)
29 KW(39 PS)
38 KW(52 PS)
44 KW(60 PS)
29 KW(39 PS)
38 KW(52 PS)

29 KW(39 PS)
38 KW(52 PS)

29 KW/(39 PS)
38 KW(52 PS)

38 KW(52 PS)

38 KW(52 PS)
44 KW(60 PS)
48 KW(65 PS)

BETA Engine 4 Stroke
BETA Engine 4 Stroke
BETA Engine 4 Stroke
BETA Engine 4 Stroke
BETA Engine 4 Stroke
BETA Engine 4 Stroke
BETA Engine 4 Stroke
BETA Engine 4 Stroke

BETA Engine 4 Stroke
BETA Engine 4 Stroke
BETA Engine 4 Stroke
4 Stroke

BETA Engine 4 Stroke
BETA Engine 4 Stroke
4 Stroke

BETA Engine 4 Stroke
4 Stroke

BETA Engine 4 Stroke



KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

DUKE 690
DUKE 690
DUKE 125
DUKE 200
DUKE 125
DUKE 200
DUKE 390 ABS
DUKE 200
DUKE 390 ABS
DUKE 200
DUKE 390 ABS
DUKE 390 ABS
DUKE 200
DUKE 390 ABS
DUKE 390 ABS
DUKE 390 ABS
EXC 530

EXC 450

EXC 530

EXC 530 Sixdays

EXC-R 450
EXC-R 530
EXC-R 530
EXC-R 530

EXC-R 450 Sixdays
EXC 450 RACING

690
690
125
200
125
200
373
200
373
200
373
373
200
373
373
373
530
449
530
530
449
510
510
510
449
448

2009 ALL
2010 ALL
2011 EUROPE
2012 EUROPE
2012 EUROPE
2013 EUROPE
2013 EUROPE
2014 EUROPE
2014 EUROPE
2015 EUROPE
2015 EUROPE
2016 EUROPE
2016 EUROPE
2017 EUROPE
2018 EUROPE
2019 EUROPE
2008 ALL
2009 ALL
2009 ALL
2009 EUROPE
2008 ALL
2008 ALL
2009 EUROPE
2010 EUROPE
2008 ALL
2007 EUROPE

48 KW(65 PS)
48 KW(65 PS)
11 KW(15 PS)
19 KW(26 PS)
11 KW(15 PS)
19 KW(26 PS)
32 KW(44 PS)
19 KW(26 PS)
32 KW(44 PS)
19 KW(26 PS)
32 KW(44 PS)
32 KW(44 PS)
19 KW(26 PS)
32 KW(44 PS)
32 KW(44 PS)
32 KW(44 PS)

45 KW(61 PS)
45 KW(61 PS)
45 KW(61 PS)



